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11.
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Yo

Yang

Pavlopoulou

nonlinear principal component analysis
Matilainen

sliced inverse regression
blind source separation
Duran& rosal

Coral Reef Optimization
Roveri & Carcaterra
hilbert-huang transform
Yue

Prawin

moving average

Dohler

Hille

mel-frequency cepstral coefficient
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